

SAN DIEGO LIONS SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

a 501 C3 Foundation

1341 East 8th Street, Suite A National City, CA 91950 www.sdlsf.org (619) 581-1051

We are proudly announcing our newly elected 2023 - 2025 Officers

Chairman of the Board – JAY RUIZ, JR. – San Diego TFC Lions Club

Secretary -OLIVIA ELIS - San Diego STARS Lions Club

Treasurer – FELMA VARGAS – San Diego STARS Lions Club

Auditor BELLA CARREON - San Diego STARS Lions Club

San Diego Lions Scholarship Foundation is an Endorsed Project of Lions District 4-L6

SDLSF has served San Diego & Imperial Counties for the last 9 years providing 58 deserving students Scholarship Grants totalling over \$29,000. Thanks to our Sponsors and to our Frank P. Rivera & Jim Ashcraft Fellows for their never-ending support.

Please visit our Website and be one of our Sponsors and/or Fellows